
 

Calendar of Vítor Constâncio, February 2017 1 

 

 

Calendar of Vítor Constâncio 
Vice-President of the ECB 

February 2017 

 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Friday, 3 February Event on “Tackling Europe’s non-performing loans (NPL) 
crisis: restructuring debt, reviving growth” organised by 
Bruegel – speech on “Resolving Europe’s NPL burden: 
challenges and benefits” 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 7 February Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 8 February Meeting with European Court of Auditors (ECA), Mr Kevin 
Cardiff, on audit-related matters 

ECB 

 Meeting with European Financial Reporting Advisory Group 
(EFRAG), Mr Jean-Paul Gauzès and Mr Andrew Watchman, 
on accounting issues 

ECB 

Thursday, 9 February Macroprudential Policies and Financial Stability Contact 
Group (MFCG) 

ECB 

 Meeting with Central Bank of Tunisia, Mr Chedly Ayari, 
Governor, and Mr Béchir Trabelsi, on economic and 
financial developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 14 February Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Japanese Bankers Association (JBA), French 
Banking Federation (FBF) and Association of German 
Banks (BdB), on current regulatory and general supervisory 
issues (also attended by the President and the Vice-Chair of 
the SSM Supervisory Board) 

ECB 

Wednesday, 15 February Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 16 February Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Mr Vítor 
Gaspar, on current economic developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 21 February Macroeconomic Dialogue at political level  Brussels 
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 ECOFIN Brussels 

Thursday, 23 February Meeting with Chair of European Banking Authority (EBA), 
Mr Andrea Enria, on banking sector developments 

ECB 

Monday, 27 February Financial Stability Board (FSB) plenary  Cape Town 

Tuesday, 28 February FSB plenary  Cape Town 
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